
(4) Lehrue Stevens (STL)

Garrett Terrell (STA)

BYE

BYE

Nicholas Nugent (HC)

(6) Joe Kerry (RUM)

BYE

Kail Wade (BC)

Generret Bell (MCK)

BYE

Luke Carter (DOY)

BYE

Phoenix Harris (ZAC)

(5) Brennan Trosclair (TEU)

BYE

Ryan Huffty (CEN)

BYE

(3) Mason Williams (BM)

(2) Marshall Hill (PKV)

BYE

BYE

Kole Miller (COM)

BYE

Wayland Brodman (WALK)

BYE

Hunter Seaux (RAY)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Damien Lasseigne (LAF)

BYE

(1) Matthew Mire (CAT)

(3) M. Williams D;5-3;SV1

(1) M. Mire F;3:55

(3) M. Williams M;10-1

(3) M. Williams D;3-0

(4) L. Stevens M;13-3

(1) M. Mire F;2:44

(1) M. Mire F;0:15

D. Lasseigne D;8-1

(5) B. Trosclair F;1:05

(4) L. Stevens F;3:00

(3) M. Williams F;1:30

(6) J. Kerry M;21-11

K. Miller F;3:15

(2) M. Hill F;1:53

(2) M. Hill

N. Nugent

K. Miller

W. Brodman

(6) J. Kerry

R. Huffty

H. Seaux

(3) M. Williams

(4) L. Stevens

G. Terrell

K. Wade

(5) B. Trosclair

D. Lasseigne D;9-6

P. Harris

L. Carter

(1) M. Mire

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Generret Bell (MCK)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Nicholas Nugent (HC)

G. Bell

Wayland Brodman (WALK)

BYE

Ryan Huffty (CEN)

BYE

Hunter Seaux (RAY)

BYE

Garrett Terrell (STA)

BYE

Kail Wade (BC)

BYE

Phoenix Harris (ZAC)

BYE

Luke Carter (DOY)

L. Carter

P. Harris

K. Wade

G. Terrell

H. Seaux

R. Huffty

N. Nugent

G. Bell F;2:35

P. Harris F;1:30

G. Terrell F;1:55

Kole Miller (COM)

R. Huffty F;0:30

Damien Lasseigne (LAF)

N. Nugent D;5-4

(5) Brennan Trosclair (TEU)

(5) B. Trosclair D;8-6

D. Lasseigne F;4:55

K. Miller D;4-1

(6) J. Kerry F;0:59

(4) Lehrue Stevens (STL)

(6) J. Kerry D;4-2

D. Lasseigne D;7-6

(2) Marshall Hill (PKV)

(2) M. Hill F;3:40

(2) M. Hill F;FOR

(4) L. Stevens D;7-3
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-- Varsity

113

114

115

116

120

119

118

117

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

337

338

339

340

344

343

342

341

617

618

620

619

757

758

834

Third Place

(6) Joe Kerry (RUM)

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

621

622

624

623

704

703

702

701

759

760

799

800

820

Champion
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(2) M. Hill F;3:01


